INFRANT TECHNOLOGIES
ReadyNAS™ 1000S
Compact design, affordable and uncompromised performance
By incorporating the world's first and most innovative Network Storage Processor (NSP), the
ReadyNAS 1000S revolutionizes network storage for the enterprise by offering an ultra-compact,
18 inch deep, 1U rack-mount NAS complete with enterprise-level features without the enterprise-
level price. The ReadyNAS 1000S is the ultra-compact and ultra-affordable 1U NAS from Infrant
Technologies.

support, data-consistent backups can be
accomplished while the ReadyNAS is online.
Order information
Model Number Description Raw Capacity
RN1000S-DLS ReadyNAS 1000S 1U rack mount NAS w/ RAIDiator OS
Infrant NSP, 512MB memory, Diskless system
Diskless
System
RN1000S-1000 ReadyNAS 1000S 1U rack mount NAS w/ RAIDiator OS
Infrant NSP, 512MB memory, 4 x 250GB SATA Drive
1TB
RN1000S-1600 ReadyNAS 1000S 1U rack mount NAS w/ RAIDiator OS
Infrant NSP, 512MB memory, 4 x 400GB SATA Drive
1.6 TB
RN1000S-MOUNT Option, Rack mounting kit for ReadyNAS 1000S N/A
RN1000S-PCIR Option, PCI riser card kit for ReadyNAS 1000S N/A
RN1000S-TRAY Option, Spare disk tray for ReadyNAS 1000S N/A
ReadyNAS™ 1000S Specifications
 General
RISC Network Storage Processor (NSP)
Four hot swappable S-ATA drive support